	LOAD CO	ONFIRMATIO	ON	Order Nbr:		854103	8541039		
EEJSAI	Carrier:	BRZ			Bill of Lading:	2127285	7		
Capacity Solutions	Contact: Mateo x226				Trip Segment: 4502858				
A DB SCHENKER COMPANY	Carrier ID:	RIKBUR			Equipment:	53VAN			
	Phone:	(708) 303-515	50		Mode:	UNK	Trir:		
	Fax:				Temperature:	Min:	/ Max:	F	
Broker: Jacob Braun		Broker Phon	e:		Total Weight:	41202 L	BS		
STOP 1	PINE GLO				Earliest: 2024	4-09-10 14	:30		
LLD	115 legacy o	crest ct			Latest: 2024-09-10 14:30				
Live Load	ZEBULON,N	ZEBULON,NC 27597			P/U Nbr: 21272857				
					PO Nbr: 00012	782858990	03-004		
Notes:									
STOP 2	DOLLAR TR		TION DC3		Earliest: 2024	4-09-12 09	:45		
LUL	300 DOLLAI	300 DOLLAR TREE LN			Latest: 202	atest: 2024-09-12 09:45			
Live Unload	JOLIET,IL	60436							
	Phone: (815) 726-7306			Del Nbr: 33761	636			
Notes:									
Commodities									
RETAIL GOODS			412	02 LBS	1050.00 PCS				
USA Truck Logistics, LLC payments to carriers. Rela payment terms. If you are contract.	ay enables us	to pay carri	ers seamles	ssly, digitally	and with more	flexible	¢.	RELAY	
BILL TO:	Lineha	ul Rate:	1250.00		ments are now proce		gh RelayPayı	ments.com	
USA Truck Logistics, LLC	Fuel Su	rcharge:	0.00	1. de te <u>mper/gereldyno/de senenken</u>					
P.O. Box 1326 Van Buren, AR 72957	S/O or P/U C	harges:	0.00	2. Use your DOT #to complete your profile 3. Add your payment information					
	Hazmat	Charge:	0.00						
	FourKites track	king Fee	25.00	to USApay@us		t of approved	I INVOICE and P	UD attachment sent	
	Delivered (On Time	200.00	QuickPay@usa-t	isiness days after invoice <u>ruck.com</u> 3% fee. arrier : Net 10 Terms FR				
	Misc C	harges:	0.00	Flus Power Ca	arner: ivet 10 rerms FK	EE alter rece	ipt of approve		

Rate above is contingent upon timely pick up and delivery and successful FourKites tracking. Carrier must notify USA Truck Logistics, LLC ("USATL") when the trailer/container is loaded and unloaded and when delays, lumper service charges, or other issues occur. Lumper receipts must be provided to USATL within 24 hours of service. Do not leave loaded trailers unattended in unsecured areas. Shipment weights are estimates provided by shipper. However, carrier is expected to haul up to 80,000 LBS GVW. Tracking automation is required continuously from origin pickup to final delivery via FourKites ELD integration or FourKites CarrierLink mobile app. Failure to continuously track successfully via FourKites will result in unpaid detention. Late pickup and deliveries may result in downtime, overtime, and other charges to carrier. DOUBLE BROKERING IS PROHIBITED and will result in forfeiture of any right to payment for the double-brokered shipment by carrier. Service provided is subject to the Transportation Provider Agreement between carrier and USATL

\$1475.00

Notes:

AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE:

jim dujanovic

TOTAL:

_____ DATE _____09/10/2024 Order#

sent to PowerPay@usa-truck.com

Electronic invoices must be submitted one at a time (no bundles)

8541039

\$1475.00

Please sign and email back to:



INVOICE

BILL TO: USA TRUCK LOGISTICS LLC 3200 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD VAN BUREN, AR 72956

INVOICE DATE: 09/12/2024 INVOICE #: 8541039 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 10/12/2024

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
09/10/2024		115 legacy crest ct, ZEBULON, NC 27597 - 300 DOLLAR TREE LN, JOLIET, IL 60436			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00

TOTAL	
\$1,475.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

THIS MEMORAN	IDUM is an acknowle	dgment that a bill of lading has b	een issued and is not the Original Bill d herein, and is intended solely for fil	of Lading, nor	
RECEIVED, subject to I	the classifications and	Bills-114 lawfully filed tariffs in effe	1 Door	90 Invo	
agreed to by the shipper and act	Lading set forth (1) in Uniform hat he is familiar with all the to cepted for himself and his assig IE GLO PROD	irms and conditions of the said bill on the said bill of	is date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-wat of lading, set forth in the classification or	er shipment, or (2) in the capitable motor carrie tartiff which governs the transportation of this CARRIER'S PRO NUMBER	of dissification or fariff if this is a motor carrier shipmer shipment, and the said terms and conditions are heret
A 6		Zebulon NC 27597 9 consignee For purposes of	19-556-7787 x 2	DATE SHIPPED	SHIPPER'S NO. 84618 - 2004
CONSIGNEE JOI AND DESTINATION 300	lar Tree St iet, IL - D Dollar Tre	ores, Inc. C 3 e Lane	Π,	CUSTOMER OR DER NO.	REFERENCE NO. I hareby continn the products listed below were picked up in the following condition: is on painted by tams epirated by tams epirate wrapped
	iet, IL 60	43.6	· · · ·	0001278285	899008 no visible damage
NO. CASES	Shipped	DES	CRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL		UBJECT TO CORR.) OR RATE
1050	2100.00 679	93867CT	PG Anti Ocean	Kit/Bath 8/67oz	
					-
			IN DROP	MCIGIOW-EDGENEON	
			0112/20	TRAILERAN DU	029
		DATE	USA SIC	212728507	X D Y D H
A ANDREAM	· · · · · ·		21ER: V31782	A	
		SE	INATURE:	DIALEDOES INCENT OF TRAILER OF	ULLOADING
4.1	1	SI	Shipped (CHEP CALLER OF TRALER OF TRALER OF TRALER OF THE CHEP Pallets	
			THE CONDITION	No Exchange	44.1
1050-4,011	-00- Total C	Cases Shipped		3 1	
1030 11-1	Total V	olume			
P/U by	chenker	In A Wot Cto	s Short: Tri#	1294929	
Date Re	ceived An	Der I	North Contraction		
at his second	- X gan		TS OVER:	SEAL #	0231782 Charges Advanced
Subject to Section 7 of Good Accurate bill of lading. If this ship of the delivered to the consign pregnor shall sign the for statement.	nowing 11	5610	stamp here. "To be Prepaid."	Risceived \$ to upply in prepayment o on the property described	f the charges d hereon.
The carrier shall not make del his shoment without payment of and all other lawful charges.	/	OPRODUCTS, INC	ndu	Agent or Cash (The signature here acknown the amounts prepaid.)	owledges only
The fore boxes used for this shipn This to certify that the above-frame grations of the Department of Tra	d materials are properly cla	ssilled, described, packages, ma	urked, and labeled, and are in proper	quirements of Rule 41, of the Consolidate condition for transportation according to th	
orisions of the Department of Tri his shipment moves between two hispers imprints in lieu of stam THIs support	on value, soippers are requ	r the law ensuring that the bill of ding approved by the interstati urer to state specifically in writin	lading shall state whother it is "carri o Commerce Commission. g the sgreed or declared value of th	er's or shipper's weight." a property.	C.O.D. Amt
THIS SHIPMENT IS CORR	202 1410	BS. specifically stated by the	alue of the property is hereby shipper to be not exceeding	Per	Collection Fee
Pine Glo	Products, Inc	C.,	Shipper, Per	N	Agent, Per
and a second			ORDER		一, 如果是是是是